
 
 

Spring 2024 Zoom & In-person 
 Federal Direct Stafford Loan Workshops 

Tuesdays Zoom Meetings:  ID # 867 0411 4875/Passcode 448091  

Dial: 1-669-900-6833 

Thursdays In-Person Meetings:  Location: SSB Room 204C 
 

Date    Date    Time 

Tuesday   February 6, 2024  11:30am – 1:00pm 

Thursday  February 8, 2024  3:00pm – 4:30pm 

Tuesday   February 13, 2024  11:30am – 1:00pm 

Thursday  February 15, 2024  3:00pm – 4:30pm 

Tuesday   February 20, 2024  11:30am – 1:00pm 

Thursday  February 22, 2024  3:00pm – 4:30pm 

Tuesday   February 27, 2024  11:30am – 1:00pm 

Thursday  March 7, 2024   3:00pm – 4:30pm 

Tuesday   April 19, 2024   11:30am – 1:00pm 

Tuesday   April 2, 2024   11:30am – 1:00pm 

Thursday  April 18, 2024   3:00pm – 4:30pm 

Thursday  May 2, 2024   3:00pm – 4:30pm 
 



 

**DEADLINE: THURSDAY, MAY 2, 2024 is the last day to 
submit a loan application or supporting documentation 
for Spring 2024. 
 
PLEASE NOTE: 
First time borrowers MUST attend a mandatory Loan 
Workshop. Prior to loan workshop attendance your “TO-
DO LIST” must be complete & you must have an Award 
Summary. 

 
PLEASE NOTE: ABSOLUTELY NO ENTRY 10 MINUTES PAST 
THE HOUR. 

 
**Check this page for updates or schedule changes. 
 


